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HEBRON CHINESE ALLIANCE CHURCH SYDNEY

OF CHRISTIAN & MISSIONARY ALLIANCE AUSTRALIA

51 Hawkesbury Road, Westmead 2145, N.S.W. Australia.
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Pastor Simon Xian

Rev. Kelvin Tong

Pastor Johnson Ho

Rev. Simon Chiu

Rev. Costa Kamarados
Sister Eunice Law

#H A 3 (02) 9687 1795

M sk: www.hcac.org.au %, #15: hebron@hcac.org.au

0421 345 388
0459 877 029
0488 323 828
0479 156 594
0404 136 368
0404 845 788
0425 206 035
0490 469 387




